0900-1000:
1000-1100:

1100-1120:

1120-1200:
1200-1300:

1300-1400:

1400-1445:
1445-1505:

1505-1530:
1530-1550:

1550-1610:
1610-1700:

1700:

Burns Regional Training Day

Wednesday 5t of June 2024

Airway injury and smoke inhalation (Prof S Singh)
Management of the critically injured burns patient (Drs Christie/ Cuddihy)

Break

Burns simulation (Dr Christie et al)
Surgical management options for the Burns patient (Mr Markeson)

Lunch

Paediatric burns management (Dr Dunn)
Therapies (Kate Attrill)

Break

Infection Control Procedures (Dr N Mughal)
Antibiotics in Burns (Dr L Moore)
Psychological impact of a Major Burn (L Williams)

End of day



